
5.25"/ EBX/ EPIC Single Board Computers

Cable Kits

PCM-10586-9590E
Installation Wiring Kit for PCM-9590

PCM-10586-9562E
Installation Wiring Kit for PCM-9562

Part No. Cable Description PCM-9590 Connector Cable Description

1701400452 IDE Cable CN13 Flat cable 40P gray, for DMA-66 PIN20 I.P. 45 cm

1701340603 FDD CN12 Flat cable 34P 60 cm FC34/34/HOUSING34 Idiot-Proof

1700001296 VGA CN18 VGA Cable D-SUB 15P to 16P 2.0 mm L: 150 mm K

1703050106 TV-OUT Cable CN22 Cable 5P S/TV-Video out 10 cm

1703060191 KB/Mouse Cable CN28 Cable 6P-2.0 mm Housing/ 6P (PS/2)/6P (K/B) 19 cm

1703100260 USB Cable CN9, CN11, CN14 Wire 10P 26 cm IDE 2.0 mm For USB 2 PORT 1.9" X 3

1700260250 LPT Cable CN10 Cable 25 cm 25P to 26P ASS’Y LPT Port 2.0 mm

1701400181 COM 1 ~ 4 CN19 Flat cable 18 cm IDC40P 2.0 mm/4COM

1700006199 Audio Cable CN26 Audio Wire 12 x 2P/audio jack 160 mm PCM-9590

1700090301 RS422/485 Cable CN15 Cable ASSY COM Port 30 cm D-SUB 9P TO 4P 2.0 mm

1700002142 GbE Cable CN3, CN8 A Cable IDE#3 10P-2.0/RJ45 15CM

1700002474 SATA Cable CN4, CN5 M Cable SATA 7P/SATA 7P 18CM C=R 180/180

1703150102 SATA Power Cable CN46 A Cable B4P-5.08/SATA 15P 10cm

Ordering Information
PCM-10586-9590E PCM-9590 Series wiring kit

Part No. Cable Description Quantity PPCM-9562 Connector Terminating Connector

1700160160 Audio cable 1 CN4 Cable 16-Pin (2.0 mm) Audio 16 cm

1700002142 Ethernet cable 2 CN10, CN12 Ethernet Cable IDC10P 2.0 mm/RJ45 15cm 

1700260250 LPT port cable 1 CN15 Cable 25 cm 25P to 26P ASS'Y LPT Port 2.0 mm

1700019109 COM 4/5 cable 1 CN42 A Cable 2 x 5P-2.0/D-SUB(M) 9P+D-SUB(M) 9P 25 cm

1703100260 USB Port cable 4 CN20, CN21, CN28, CN29 Wire 10P 26 cm 2.0 mm For USB 2 PORT 

1703060191 PS2 KB/MS Cable 1 CN25 Cable 6P-2.0 mm Housing/6P (PS/2)/6P (K/B) 19 cm

1700008941 SATA Cable 3 CN32, CN33, CN34 Cable 7P/7P SATA L=30cm Lock

1700001296 VGA cable 1 CN8 VGA Cable D-SUB 3 x 5P(F)/2x 8P-2.0 15 cm

1700100250 COM1/2/3 3 CN39, CN40, CN41 F Cable IDE#2 10P-2.0/D-SUB 9P(M) 25 cm

1703150102 SATA Power Cable 3 None SATA Power cable L= 10 cm

170304015K AT power cable 1 CN5 A Cable 2 x 2P-4.2/B4P-5.08 x 2 15 cm

Ordering Information
PCM-10586-9562E PCM-9562 cable kit

All product specifications are subject to change without notice Last updated : 11-Jun-2012
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Part No. Cable Description Quantity PCM-9588 Connector Terminating Connector

1700160160 Audio cable 1 CN4 Cable 16-Pin (2.0 mm) Audio 16 cm

1700001296 VGA cable 1 CN8 A Cable D-SUB 3 x 5P(F)/2 x 8P-2.0 15 cm

1700002142 Ethernet cable 1 CN12 Ethernet Cable IDC10P 2.0 mm/RJ45 15 cm 

1700260250 LPT port cable 1 CN15 Cable 25 cm 25P to 26P ASS'Y LPT Port 2.0 mm

1701400452 IDE cable 1 CN16 Flat Cable 40P Gray for DMA-66 PIN20 I.P. 45 cm

1701400181 COM1/2/3/4 cable 1 CN19 Flat Cable 18 cm IDC40P 2.0 mm/4COM

1703100260 USB Port cable 3 CN20, CN28, CN38 Wire 10P 26 cm 2.0 mm For USB 2 PORT 

1703060191 PS2 Keyboard/Mouse Connector 1 CN25 Cable 6P-2.0 mm Housing/6P (PS/2)/6P (K/B) 19 cm

1700008941      SATA Cable 2 CN31, CN32 Cable 7P/7P SATA L=30cm Lock

1700019109 COM5/6 cable 1 CN41 A Cable 2 x 5P-2.0/D-SUB(M) 9P+D-SUB(M) 9P 25cm

1703150102  SATA power cable 2 PSU A Cable B4P-5.08/SATA 15P 10 cm

1700000410 DVI cable 1 CN30 A Cable DVI- 24P(F)/2*10P-1.25+G-TEM. 20CM    

Ordering Information
PCM-10586-9588E PCM-9588 wiring kit

Cable Kits

PCM-10586-9584E
Installation Wiring Kit for PCM-9584

PCM-10586-9588E
Installation Wiring Kit for PCM-9588

Part no. Cable Description PCM-9584 Connector Terminal Connector

1703060191 KB/Mouse Cable CN15 Cable 6P-2.0 mm Housing/ 6P (PS/2)/6P (K/B) 19 cm

1703050106 TV-Out Cable CN8 Cable 5P S/TV-Video out 10 cm

1700260250 Parallel Port Cable CN17 Cable 25 cm 25P to 26P ASSY LPT Port  2.0 mm

1701400452 IDE Cable CN18 Flat Cable 40P GRAY FOR DMA-66 PIN20 I.P. 45 cm

1700001296 VGA Cable CN26 VGA Cable D-SUB 15P to 16P 2.0 mm L: 150 mm K

1700160160 Audio Cable CN21 Cable 16Pin (2.0 mm) Audio 16 cm PCM-5820/L

1701400181 COM1-4 CN19 Flat Cable 18 cm IDC40P  2.0 mm/4COM PCM-9570 USE

1700002142 Ethernet Cable CN6.CN10 Ethernet Cable IDC10P 2.0 mm/RJ45 20 cm PCM-9584 x 2

1700071000 SATA Cable CN7.CN9 Cable Serial ATA 7P/7P 100 cm MOLEX x 2

1703100260 USB Cable CN12.CN13.CN14 Wire 10P 26 cm IDE 2.0 mm For USB 2 PORT 1.9" x 3"

Ordering Information

PCM-10586-9584E PCM-9584F/ 
PCM-9584FG wiring kit



 

 
 

Компания «ЭлектроПласт» предлагает заключение долгосрочных отношений при 
поставках импортных электронных компонентов на взаимовыгодных условиях! 

 
Наши преимущества: 

 Оперативные поставки широкого спектра электронных компонентов отечественного и 
импортного производства напрямую от производителей и с крупнейших мировых 
складов; 

  Поставка более 17-ти миллионов наименований электронных компонентов; 

 Поставка сложных, дефицитных, либо снятых с производства позиций; 

 Оперативные сроки поставки под заказ (от 5 рабочих дней); 

 Экспресс доставка в любую точку России; 

 Техническая поддержка проекта, помощь в подборе аналогов, поставка прототипов; 

 Система менеджмента качества сертифицирована по Международному стандарту ISO 
9001; 

 Лицензия ФСБ на осуществление работ с использованием сведений, составляющих 
государственную тайну; 

 Поставка специализированных компонентов (Xilinx, Altera, Analog Devices, Intersil, 
Interpoint, Microsemi, Aeroflex, Peregrine, Syfer, Eurofarad, Texas Instrument, Miteq, 
Cobham, E2V, MA-COM, Hittite, Mini-Circuits,General Dynamics и др.); 
 

Помимо этого, одним из направлений компании «ЭлектроПласт» является направление 
«Источники питания». Мы предлагаем Вам помощь Конструкторского отдела: 

 Подбор оптимального решения, техническое обоснование при выборе компонента; 

 Подбор аналогов; 

 Консультации по применению компонента; 

 Поставка образцов и прототипов; 

 Техническая поддержка проекта; 

 Защита от снятия компонента с производства. 
 
 
 

 
 

Как с нами связаться 

Телефон: 8 (812) 309 58 32 (многоканальный)  
Факс: 8 (812) 320-02-42  
Электронная почта: org@eplast1.ru  

Адрес: 198099, г. Санкт-Петербург, ул. Калинина, 

дом 2, корпус 4, литера А.  
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